
REGULAR T-SHIRT LS
Ref: TSRA150LS

100% preshrunk cotton. Gramage: 155-160 gsm.

Adult long sleeve T-shirt without cuffs. Double stitch on
sleeves and bottom. Shoulder to shoulder tape. Lycra
rib neck. Grey Melange: 85% cotton / 15% polyester.

Box50 Pack10

 Size

  EU XS S M L XL XXL XXXL

Width 48 cm
18.9"

51 cm
20.1"

53.50 cm
21.1"

56 cm
22"

58.50 cm
23"

61 cm
24"

64 cm
25.2"

Length 68 cm
26.8"

70 cm
27.6"

72 cm
28.3"

74 cm
29.1"

76 cm
29.9"

78 cm
30.7"

80 cm
31.5"

Only available on 3XL
    WH, BK, NY, RD, RB, CH, GM, KH, WR

   WH-White

 BK-Black

 RD-Red

 NY-Navy

 RB-Royal Blue

 CH-Chocolate

 GM-Grey Melange

 KH-Khaki

 WR-Warm Red
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